
2022 CAUSBCA Championship Tournament
Final Handicap Standings

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Total 

w/HCP Pay Out
Sr Male Grady Sheffield 149 218 159 243 223 625 843 $475.00
Sr Male William Porter 195 94 223 254 235 712 806 $237.00
Sr Male Roger Elrod 190 108 246 191 247 684 792 $142.00
Sr Male Brian Thorpe 167 170 222 203 191 616 786 $95.00
Sr Male Brian Thorpe 167 170 198 214 194 606 776
Sr Male Johnny Turlington 195 94 218 223 238 679 773
Sr Male David Cohen 222 21 237 223 289 749 770
Sr Male Monte Matthews 198 86 201 232 235 668 754
Sr Male Brian Thorpe 167 170 200 154 225 579 749
Sr Male Jon Hughes 178 140 219 211 179 609 749
Sr Male Roy Boone 200 81 222 225 213 660 741
Sr Male Phil Begany 219 29 200 247 259 706 735
Sr Male Kelvin Galberth 201 78 248 199 207 654 732
Sr Male Robert Dantschisch 218 32 233 206 248 687 719
Sr Male Kelvin Galberth 201 78 225 223 193 641 719
Sr Male Ronald Raftery 191 105 208 201 201 610 715
Sr Male Jon Hughes 178 140 182 168 223 573 713
Sr Male Gene Vest 226 10 226 228 246 700 710
Sr Male Roger Elrod 190 108 198 218 185 601 709
Sr Male Jim McGehean 134 259 153 199 96 448 707
Sr Male Mark Costin 181 132 174 210 189 573 705
Sr Male Johnnie Mosley 204 70 204 175 252 631 701
Sr Male Phil Begany 219 29 195 222 250 667 696
Sr Male Robert Dantschisch 218 32 197 217 236 650 682
Sr Male Michael Lewis 184 124 177 170 198 545 669
Sr Male Tom Huang 209 56 183 205 204 592 648
Sr Male Mark Costin 181 132 165 187 163 515 647
Sr Male Leo Payea 140 243 108 124 162 394 637
Sr Male Mark Costin 181 132 171 185 137 493 625
Sr Male James Schauer 183 126 169 160 124 453 579

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Total 

w/HCP Pay Out
Sr Female Jacqueline Buntyn 205 67 246 233 230 709 776 $323.00
Sr Female Brenda Turlington 154 205 137 191 162 490 695 $215.00
Sr Female Stephanie Driggins 172 156 141 171 226 538 694
Sr Female Gretal Ritter 160 189 141 166 191 498 687
Sr Female Kazzy Boydell 135 256 133 114 183 430 686
Sr Female Kimberly Breeden 205 67 199 196 213 608 675
Sr Female Rebekah Bell 157 197 139 176 161 476 673
Sr Female Dianne LaPlante 166 172 168 175 157 500 672
Sr Female Darleen Payea 136 253 166 135 107 408 661
Sr Female Brenda Turlington 154 205 135 162 159 456 661
Sr Female Evelyn Day 155 202 146 180 133 459 661
Sr Female Kazzy Boydell 135 256 125 146 120 391 647
Sr Female Barbara Schor 144 232 162 122 104 388 620
Sr Female Angela Hunter 173 153 168 135 158 461 614
Sr Female Fernanda Roper 193 99 182 177 153 512 611



2022 CAUSBCA Championship Tournament
Final Handicap Standings continued

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Total 

w/HCP Pay Out
Male Nickelas Logan 210 54 255 289 227 771 825 $396.00
Male John Montefusco III 189 110 266 226 201 693 803 $238.00
Male Eric Wesby 202 75 259 201 258 718 793 $158.00
Male Nickelas Logan 210 54 212 237 265 714 768
Male Terrence Chambers 175 148 210 219 188 617 765
Male John Montefusco III 189 110 189 225 236 650 760
Male Tristan Michaels 185 121 219 193 227 639 760
Male Kelvin Galberth 201 78 214 222 226 662 740
Male Chris Bald 202 75 236 215 212 663 738
Male Vincent Vo 169 164 168 182 223 573 737
Male Scott McGehean 210 54 243 210 193 646 700
Male Loc Hua 161 186 172 143 199 514 700
Male Jacob Cohen 183 126 207 171 186 564 690
Male Zack Boydell 209 56 225 233 172 630 686
Male Philip Zanzano 142 237 136 165 148 449 686
Male Roger Lee Kidd 196 91 143 225 208 576 667
Male Trevor Faison 170 162 200 170 130 500 662
Male Mitchell Shirey 176 145 205 136 175 516 661
Male Johnny Turlington 195 94 205 153 203 561 655
Male David Lewis 180 135 193 171 151 515 650
Male John Montefusco III 189 110 169 169 191 529 639
Male Phillip Datcher 172 156 144 155 176 475 631
Male Brandon Tice 160 189 182 143 109 434 623
Male Gene Vest 226 10 171 233 181 585 595
Male Zack Boydell 209 56 174 167 176 517 573

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Total 

w/HCP Pay Out
Female Janice Brattin 169 164 213 170 181 564 728 $283.00
Female Debbie Rubin 184 124 174 213 201 588 712
Female Kati Brown 111 321 169 117 96 382 703
Female Crystal Shaw-Wesby 206 64 243 201 184 628 692
Female Jacqueline Buntyn 205 67 233 159 212 604 671
Female Angela Hunter 173 153 158 132 197 487 640
Female Kati Brown 111 321 96 116 102 314 635
Female Dianne LaPlante 166 172 144 149 163 456 628

Email any questions to jbrattinnc@gmail.com



2022 CAUSBCA Championship Tournament
Final Scratch Standings

Division Name Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Pay Out
Sr Male David Cohen 222 237 223 289 749 $45.00
Sr Male William Porter 195 223 254 235 712 $30.00
Sr Male Phil Begany 219 200 247 259 706
Sr Male Gene Vest 226 226 228 246 700
Sr Male Robert Dantschisch 218 233 206 248 687
Sr Male Roger Elrod 190 246 191 247 684
Sr Male Phil Begany 219 195 222 250 667
Sr Male Roy Boone 200 222 225 213 660
Sr Male Kelvin Galberth 201 248 199 207 654
Sr Male Robert Dantschisch 218 197 217 236 650
Sr Male Kelvin Galberth 201 225 223 193 641
Sr Male Johnnie Mosley 204 204 175 252 631
Sr Male Ronald Raftery 191 208 201 201 610
Sr Male Roger Elrod 190 198 218 185 601
Sr Male Tom Huang 209 183 205 204 592

Division Name Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Pay Out
Sr Female Jacqueline Buntyn 205 246 233 230 709 $30.00
Sr Female Kimberly Breeden 205 199 196 213 608
Sr Female Fernanda Roper 193 182 177 153 512
Sr Female Angela Hunter 173 168 135 158 461
Sr Female Barbara Schor 144 162 122 104 388

Division Name Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Pay Out
Male Nickelas Logan 210 255 289 227 771 $51.00
Male Eric Wesby 202 259 201 258 718 $34.00
Male Nickelas Logan 210 212 237 265 714
Male John Montefusco III 189 266 226 201 693
Male Chris Bald 202 236 215 212 663
Male Kelvin Galberth 201 214 222 226 662
Male John Montefusco III 189 189 225 236 650
Male Tristan Michaels 185 219 193 227 639
Male Zack Boydell 209 225 233 172 630
Male Gene Vest 226 171 233 181 585
Male Roger Lee Kidd 196 143 225 208 576
Male Vincent Vo 169 168 182 223 573
Male Johnny Turlington 195 205 153 203 561
Male John Montefusco III 189 169 169 191 529
Male Zack Boydell 209 174 167 176 517
Male Loc Hua 161 172 143 199 514
Male Trevor Faison 170 200 170 130 500

Division Name Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Pay Out
Female Crystal Shaw-Wesby 206 243 201 184 628 $40.00
Female Jacqueline Buntyn 205 233 159 212 604
Female Debbie Rubin 184 174 213 201 588
Female Janice Brattin 169 213 170 181 564
Female Angela Hunter 173 158 132 197 487
Female Kati Brown 111 169 117 96 382
Female Kati Brown 111 96 116 102 314

Email any questions to jbrattinnc@gmail.com


